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** ALL Rodeos **

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6

.F.

EVANS, KYLEE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 158.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  58.00   28.00   32.00   15.00   25.00    0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 131.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  13.00   53.00   32.00    5.00   28.00    0.00

GLASER, TAYLOR (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 100.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  29.00   30.00   11.00   17.00   13.00    0.00

GLASER, TORREY (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 87.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

  27.00   14.00   17.00   16.00   13.00    0.00

ANDERSON, MACARDI BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 77.00

  35.00   42.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BARNES, KITANNA (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 73.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   3.00   25.00   43.00    2.00    0.00    0.00

AUGE, SIDNEE BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 65.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   7.00   29.00   22.00    7.00    0.00    0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 64.00POLE BENDING

  11.00    2.00   51.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BOTT, JENTREE (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 63.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING TEAM ROPING

   0.00   16.00   26.00   12.00    9.00    0.00

TABER, MEGAN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 57.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  29.00    0.00   13.00   15.00    0.00    0.00

EVANS, ALYSON (R) BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 54.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  26.00    7.00   14.00    7.00    0.00    0.00

SPIES, MORGAN BREAKAWAY ROPING GOAT TYING 52.00

  17.00   35.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

DEFFIE, CHLOE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 46.00

  20.00   26.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BURKEY, TYMBER BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 43.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00   12.00   30.00    1.00    0.00    0.00

PERKES, ADYSON BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 42.00

  15.00   27.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

JARO, EMMA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 42.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  16.00    7.00    3.00   16.00    0.00    0.00
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WOODS, JULIANN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 41.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

  21.00    0.00    0.00   20.00    0.00    0.00

COLLINS, LAVANNA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 31.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   2.00    9.00   20.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BUTLER, JACELYN (R) TEAM ROPING BARREL RACING 23.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    1.00   17.00    5.00    0.00    0.00

KINDRED, KIERSTEN BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 13.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    2.00   11.00    0.00    0.00

DAMELE, TESSI (R) BARREL RACING GOAT TYING 12.00

   5.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RODEO, ONE TEAM ROPING 10.00

  10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HUBERT, TOBI BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 9.00

   0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

PETERSON, DEVON BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 9.00

   0.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANEY, TIMOTEA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 7.00

   7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

WIGHT, TAWNY POLE BENDING 6.00

   6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KIMBALL, JACIE BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 5.00

   0.00    5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BINGHAM, KARLIE TEAM ROPING BARREL RACING 3.00BREAKAWAY ROPING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TELFORD, MEGAN BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 1.00

   0.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KOROM, TAYLOR BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 0.00GOAT TYING POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KRIESIEN, DANA BARREL RACING BREAKAWAY ROPING 0.00POLE BENDING

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

FRISBEE, LILLY BARREL RACING POLE BENDING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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MCCREARY, AMIE (R) BARREL RACING 0.00

   0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


